
www.bsnsports.com Regional Field Sales Offices
Headquarters, Dallas, TX

 972-484-9484   

AR Little Rock 7 Clearwater Drive, Suite A 501-407-8181 Danny McCuin Danny McCuin dmccuin@bsnsports.com

FL Davie 6545 Nova Dr, Ste 206 954-5825500 Frank Marquez Frank Marquez fmarquez@bsnsports.com

FL Jacksonville 7029-5 Commonwealth Ave 904-425-3750 Phil Brown Phil Brown pbrown@bsnsports.com

FL Sanford 691 Progress Way 407-3022220 Rhanda Hinote Rhanda Hinote rhinote@bsnsports.com

GA Norcross 5600 Oakbrook Parkway, 
Suite # 230 770-723-9359 Lu Nunnally Lu Nunnally lnunnally@bsnsports.com

GA Woodstock 10010 Highway 92, 
Suite #160 770-928-0227 Lu Nunnally Robbie Macy rmacy@bsnsports.com

IA Cedar Falls 7103 Chancellor Drive, 
Suite # 200 319-277-1198 Duane Petersen Duane Petersen dpetersen@bsnsports.com

IL Bourbonnais 575 WM. Latham Drive 815-933-1618 Tony Pusateri Tony Pusateri tpusateri@bsnsports.com

IL Danville 519 North Logan 2174420504 Jeff Mulder Michelle Carter mcarter@bsnsports.com

IL Mount Vernon 11615 East Freesia Road 6182445305 Jeff Mulder Renee Sisk rsisk@bsnsports.com

IL Rantoul 110 East Sangamon 217-893-1903 Jeff Mulder Ken Mogdlin kmogdlin@bsnsports.com

IL Springfield 3501 Winchester Road 217-525-6940 Jeff Mulder Jason Payne jpayne@bsnsports.com

IN Crown Point 192 W. Joliet Street, 
Suite C 219-661-0786 Dan Repass Jerry Powers jpowers@bsnsports.com

IN Fort Wayne 2802 Congressional Pkwy, 
Suite B 260-486-8485 Dan Repass Brian Brockhaus bbrockhaus@bsnsports.com

IN Indianapolis 7215 East 21st Street, 
Suite G 317-3529826 Dan Repass Dan Repass drepass@bsnsports.com
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IN Evansville 815 John Street, Suite # 130 812-424-3821 Dan Repass Drew Neel dneel@bsnsports.com

IN Kokomo 3117 S. LaFountain Street 765-457-1148 Dan Repass Judy Himelick jhimelick@bsnsports.com

IN Portland 216 N. Meridian Street 260-726-4939 Dan Repass Chris Comer ccomer@bsnsports.com

IN Richmond 930 East Main Street 765-935-2595 Dan Repass Phil Dickman pdickman@bsnsports.com

MS Gulfport 1611 24th Avenue 228-863-1612 Lu Nunnally Linda Hale lhale@bsnsports.com

MO Springfield 315 Park Central W. 417-862-6796 Duane Petersen Eddy Allain eallain@bsnsports.com

NC Arden 15 Glen Bridge Road, 
Suite C 828654-9700 Rick Ennis Larry Wilson lwilson@bsnsports.com

NC Charlotte 9313-H Monroe Road 704-3754554 Rick Ennis Todd Holden tholden@bsnsports.com

NC Durham 4221 Garrett Road, Suite # 8 919-419-0839 Rick Ennis John Riddle jriddle@bsnsports.com

NY Elmira 1327 College Avenue 607-732-8367 George Maloney George Maloney gmaloney@bsnsports.com

OH Bedford Heights 6442 Metro Court, Unit E 440-439-6650 Jim Fischer Diane Delpizzo ddelpizzo@bsnsports.com

OH Cincinnati 1200 Glendale-Milford Road 513-821-7575 Eric Kattus Eric Kattus ekattus@bsnsports.com

OH Columbus 6656 Busch Blvd. 614-841-1883 Eric Kattus Steve Smith ssmith@bsnsports.com

OH Marietta 100 Front Street, 
5th Floor Riverview Bldg. 740-374-0920 Todd Northrop Todd Northrop tnorthrop@bsnsports.com

OH Sandusky 1036 Cleveland Road 419-625-0183 Jim Fischer Jim Fischer jficsher@bsnsports.com

OK Oklahoma City 5717C SE 74th Street 405-455-7878 Danny McCuin Jason Yarbrough jyarbrough@bsnsports.com

mailto:dneel@bsnsports.com
mailto:jhimelick@bsnsports.com
mailto:ccomer@bsnsports.com
mailto:pdickman@bsnsports.com
mailto:lhale@bsnsports.com
mailto:eallain@bsnsports.com
mailto:lwilson@bsnsports.com
mailto:tholden@bsnsports.com
mailto:jriddle@bsnsports.com
mailto:gmaloney@bsnsports.com
mailto:ddelpizzo@bsnsports.com
mailto:ekattus@bsnsports.com
mailto:ssmith@bsnsports.com
mailto:tnorthrop@bsnsports.com
mailto:csher@bsnsports.com
mailto:jyarbrough@bsnsports.com


www.bsnsports.com Regional Field Sales Offices
Headquarters, Dallas, TX

 972-484-9484   

   CONTACT E-MAIL ADDRESSSTATE     CITY TELEPHONE Regional Sales 
ManagerSTREET ADDRESS

OK Tulsa 12121 East 51st Street, 
Suite # 106 918388-4561 Danny McCuin Kyle Lowery klowery@bsnsports.com

PA Bethlehem 826 Monocacy St 610-867-7361 Peter Scott Jennifer Kline jkline@bsnsports.com

SC 704-604-5730 Troy Carroll Troy Carroll tcarroll@bsnsports.com

TN Knoxville 201C Center Park Drive, 
Suite # 1190 865-966-3662 Chuck Rouse Chuck Rouse crouse@bsnsports.com

TX Farmers Branch 1901 Diplomat 972-484-9484 Terry Moffett Terry Moffett tmoffett@bsnsports.com

VA Bristol 66 Euclid Avenue 276-591-4821 Rob Reid Jerry Hagy jhagy@bsnsports.com

VA Chantilly 14121 Parke-Long Court, 
Suite # 101 703-679-1092 Rob Reid Steve Eybers seybers@bsnsports.com

VA Chesapeake 1244-B Exexcutive Blvd.,
 Suite # 103 757-548-3391 Rick Ennis Rick Ennis rennis@bsnsports.com

VA Richmond 2400 Westwood Avenue 804-353-4943 Rob Reid Rob Reid rreid@bsnsports.com

VA Salem 619 Florida Street 540-387-9707 Rob Reid Ellen Brooks ebrooks@bsnsports.com
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